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Free Resources links for readers: 

 

 

SPPU,PUNE (Syllabus and Previous Question Papers) 
Sr.No. Resource (Links) Link for Resource 

1. Savitribai Phule Pune 

University,Pune 

www.unipune.ac.in 

2. Syllabus (SPPU,Pune) http://www.unipune.ac.in/university_files/syllabi.htm 

3. Previous Question Papers 

(SSPU,Pune) 

http://www.unipune.ac.in/university_files/oldpapers.htm 

 

 

FREE E-RESOURCES(E-Content) 
Sr.No. E-Resources(E-Content) Link for Resource 

1. Swayam http://swayam.gov.in/ 

2. E-PG Pathshala (INFLIBNET) http://epgp.inflibnet.ac.in/ 

3. NPTEL http://nptel.ac.in/ 

4. NISCAIR online repository http://nopr.niscair.res.in 

5. Open Access Library https://www.oalib.com 

6. DOAJ (Directory of Open Access Journals) https://doaj.org 

7. Google Scholar http://scholar.google.com 

8. Ebsco https://www.ebsco.com 

9. Research Gate https://www.researchgate.net 

10. Science Open https://www.scienceopen.com 

11. Springer Open https://www.springeropen.com 

12. Science Alert  http://www.sciencealert.com 

13. National Digital Library http://ndl.iitgp.ac.in/ 

14. Vidwan http://vidwan.inflibnet.ac.in 

15. EGyankosh (IGNOU) http://egyankosh.ac.in/ 

16. Sakshat https://sakshat.ac.in/ 

17. Elsevier http://www.elsevier.com 

 

 

Sr.No. Resource(E-Newspapers) Link for Resource 

1. Newspapers www.epaper-hub.com/home.aspx 



FREE E-RESOURCES(E-Thesis) 
Sr.No. E-Resources (E-Thesis) Link for Resources 

1. Shodhganga http://shodhganga,inflibnet.ac.in/ 

2. Openthesis Oatdorg/ 

3. EBSCO Biblioboard.com/opendissertations/ 

 

 

FREE E-RESOURCES(E-Magazine) 
Sr.No E-Resources (E-Magazine) Link for Resources 

1. Yojana http://yojana.gov.in 

2. Lokrajya https://dgipr.maharashtra.gov.in 

 
 

FREE E-RESOURCES(E-Patent Database) 
Sr.No. E-Resources (Patent Database) Link for Resources 

1. Google Patents https://patents.google.com 

2. Indian Patent Search https://ipexcel.com 

3. Espacenet https:worldwide.espacenet.com 

 

Knowledge  Mapping Tools 
Sr.No. Name of KMT Link for KMT 

1. My Science Work https://www.mysciencework.com/polaris-os 

2. Open Knowledge Map https://openknowledgemaps.org/ 

 

Citation Tools 
Sr.No. Name of Citation Tool Link for Citation Tool 

1. BIB ME https://www.bibme.org/style 

2. Easybib https://www.easybib.com/ 

3. Cite this for Me http://www.citethisforme.com/citation-generator/apa 

 

Plagiarism Detecting Tools 

 

FREE E-BOOKS(LINKS) 

 

Sr.No. Name of PDT Link for PDT 

1. Copy Leaks https://copyleaks.com/ 

2. Dupli Checker http://www.duplichecker.com/ 

3. Plagiarism Checker http://www.grammarly.com/plagiarism-checker 

Sr.No. Link for Free E-books  

1. www.publicbookshelf.com/ 

2. http://www.manybooks4u.net/ 

3. http://pdfdrive.com/ 

4. http://rarebookroom.org/ 

5. http://bookboon.com/ 


